Pos.

Player
1 Papatolis, Tina
2 Nunn, Sandy
3 Johnson, Karen
T4 Craven, Susan
T4 Hilton, Holly
6 Little, Kristy
7 Deshaw, Susie
8 Haggard, Laura
9 Fuchs, Kristin
10 Erickson, Cindy
11 Schooling, Deb
T12 Curtis, Michele
T12 Sim, Ai
T12 Kay, Cathy
T15 Bowman, Jessica
T15 Menard, Theresa
17 Callahan, Tricia
T18 Haubner, Claudette
T18 Potteiger, Sue
T20 Tokerud, Corinne
T20 Detjen, Kalei
T22 Abbott, Shaun
T22 Archambault, Mary
24 Shim, Nam
T25 Kim, Lucy
T25 Garchow, Simone
T25 Guest, Monica
T25 Paulson, Kathleen
T25 McKinney, Sue
T30 Duffy, Teresa
T30 Murphy, Theresa
T30 Comer, Jeewon
T33 Williams, Jan
T33 Markiewicz, April
35 Kim, Kum
T36 Purdy, Kari
T36 Reykdal, Gay
T36 Mueller, Brenda
T39 Sanangelo, Sheila
T39 Cheesman, Tammy
T41 Chang, Hye
T41 Lee, Janet
T41 Baek, Myoungju
T44 Rathbun, Laney
T44 Meehan, Lyn
T44 Maris, Helen
T44 Kadolph, Dawn
T44 Maki, Elaine
T49 Munger, Lorie
T49 Blodgett, Heidi
T49 Dowdy, Aimy
T52 Woodburne, Cathy
T52 Shick, Andrea
T52 Bennett, Elaine
T52 Waddell, Heidi

Affiliation
Maplewood
Cedarcrest
Riverbend
Harbour Pointe
Lake Padden
Suntides
Suntides
Sudden Valley
Sudden Valley
Jackson Jills
Jackson Jills
Suntides
Jackson Jills
Riverbend
Camaloch
Cedarcrest
Sudden Valley
Suntides

Port Gardner
Jackson Jills
Jackson Jills
Suntides
Cedarcrest
Cedarcrest
Cedarcrest
McCormick Woods
Cedarcrest
Mount Si
Madrona Links
Jackson Jills
Madrona Links
Port Gardner
Jackson Jills
Lake Padden
Cedarcrest
McCormick Woods
Port Gardner
Cedarcrest
Gallery

Glen Eagle
Jackson Jills
Port Gardner
Maplewood
Gallery
Jackson Jills
Camaloch
Gallery
Sudden Valley
Lake Padden
Madrona Links
Suntides
Jackson Jills
Lake Padden
Madrona Links
Madrona Links

To Par Gross

Total Gross
75
79
80
82
82
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
92
93
93
94
96
96
97
97
98
98

100
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
103
103
104
105
105
105
106
106
107
107
107
108
108
108
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
110
110

Purse
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



T56 Ellis, Dawn
T56 Scott, Laima
T56 Ciez, Marcie
T59 Currie, Joyce
T59 Zimmerman, Christine
T59 Ascheman, Carolyn
62 Lecuyer, Deborah
63 Kunow, Rosemary
T64 Fields, Jean
T64 Furnas, Randy
T64 Royle, KJ
T64 Miller, Winnie
T68 Tonning, Julie
T68 Hatch, Sue
T70 Lang-Linnell, Mary
T70 Christoffersen, Kathy
T72 Ruse, Patricia
T72 Seward, Diane
T74 Miskell, Cheryl
T74 Angotti, Dj
T74 Cheng, Samantha
T77 Earnheart, Cherie
T77 Douglas, Mary Ann
T79 Rodrigues, Laurie
T79 Keating, Kay
T79 Hopkins, Pat
T82 Berge, Reno
T82 Beitler, Lisa
T82 McGallian, Patty
T82 Wagenman, Rose
T86 Daniel, Diane
T86 Westover, Rhonda
88 Miller, Linda
T89 Wright, Kelly
T89 Sakowski, Stephanie
T91 McNulty, Kathy
T91 Espen, Gayle
93 Campbell, Nancy
T94 Bowman, Carolyn
T94 Wilson, Rita
T96 Preator, Kristy
T96 Martin, Lorri
WD Ward, Janice
WD Taft, Toni
WD Wolinski, Judy
WD Tessier, Jenny
WD Pierce, Ellie
WD Renick, Pauline
DNF Deneui, Kathy
DNF Vahcic, Bonnie
DNF Hamman, Pat
DNF Elmendorf, Kathy
DNF Matthews, Lynda
DNF Frey, Karla
DNF Owen, Mary
DNF Seales, Patty

Madrona Links
Gallery

Port Gardner
Madrona Links
Port Gardner
Madrona Links
Maplewood
Gallery
Alderbrook
Gallery

Port Gardner
Cedarcrest
Port Gardner
Lynnwood
Port Gardner
Lynnwood
Camaloch
McCormick Woods
McCormick Woods
Suntides

Port Gardner
Madrona Links
North Bellingham
Madrona Links
McCormick Woods
Port Gardner
Maplewood
Lake Padden
Madrona Links
Maplewood
Camaloch
Alderbrook
Port Gardner
McCormick Woods
Sudden Valley
Sudden Valley
Gallery

Port Gardner
Camaloch
Camaloch
Sudden Valley
Gallery

Lake Padden
Lake Padden
Cedarcrest
Port Gardner
Lake Padden
Lake Padden
Cedarcrest
Port Ludlow
Port Gardner
Jackson Jills
Suntides
Camaloch

Sun Country
Jackson Jills

111
111
111
112
112
112
113
114
115
115
115
115
116
116
117
117
118
118
119
119
119
120
120
122
122
122
123
123
123
123
125
125
127
130
130
131
131
133
135
135
139
139
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



DNF Prior, Karen Sudden Valley - DNF  $0.00

DNF Nam, Kyungsook Maplewood - DNF  $0.00
DNF Bronson, Laura Maplewood - DNF  $0.00
DNF Warneke, Kay Suntides - DNF  $0.00
DNF Noble, Lisa Maplewood - DNF  $0.00
DNF Cole, Marni Lake Padden - DNF  $0.00
DNF Blakey, Glenda Glen Eagle - DNF  $0.00
DNF Thompson, Lucinda Port Ludlow - DNF  $0.00
DNF LoDolce, Meg Camaloch - DNF  $0.00
DNF Reece, Melissa Sudden Valley - DNF  $0.00
DNF Anderson, Kathy The Home Course - DNF  $0.00
DNF Swanson, Carolyn The Home Course - DNF  $0.00

NS Abbott, Kris North Bellingham - NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated:$25.00



	low gross vs. field

